Rath Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 28th July 9.30am - Pat, Johanna, Donal and Mary Davis,
Lackahane.
Eugene Leonard, Rath.

Monday 29th July 10.15am -

Wednesday 31st July 10.15am -

Friday 2nd July 10.15am -

Sunday 4th July - Michael O'Driscoll, Derrygareen, Skibbereen.

9.30am
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Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions
Saturday 27th Florence, Brendan and Hannah O’Donovan,
6.30pm Lahernathee.
Michael Nolan, Coolnagurrane.
Sunday 28th Daniel D. Bohane, Drishanebeg.
11am Denis Cronin, Gortnamuckla.

Monday 29th 9.30am Mary O’Regan Lucey, Drinagh
Tuesday 30th 9.30am The Holy Souls.

Wednesday 31st 9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 1st 9.30am Kate O’Donovan and Eileen Harvey, Lassanroe.

Friday 2nd 9.30am Peadar Hayes, North Street.
Saturday 3rd Eileen Sheehan, Ardmanagh, Schull.
6.30pm Patrick Long, Lissalohorig.

Sunday 4th Jerry Connolly, Lissanuhig.
11am Mary McCarthy, llen Street.




Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 28 July Billy O’Regan, Lissaclarig.
10am Kilcoe Tadhg Walsh, Ardralla, Church Cross

11.30am Lisheen Tim O’Mahony

Monday 29 July
10am Lisheen
Wednesday 31 July
10am Kilcoe
Friday 2 August
10am Lisheen

Sunday 4 August

10am Kilcoe

11.30am Lisheen Charles, Sheila, lan and Brian Firth.
Teresa Houlihan and Brian Houlihan,
Bawngare.

Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 28 July
10am Union Hall
11.30am Castlehaven

Tuesday 30 July
10am Union Hall
Thursday 1 August
10am Castlehaven
Friday 2 August
10am Castlehaven

Sunday 4 August
10am Union Hall Paddy Coughlan, Union Hall.

11.30am Castlehaven Patrick Joseph and Kate O’Donovan,
Shanaclune, Castletownshend.

We pray for those whose anniversaries occur at this time
including Kitty O’Donovan, Cappagh.

Ecumenical blessing of boats, Saturday August 3 at 3pm,
Castletownshend pier.

There will be a special collection next Sunday August 4 for the
clery, in lieu of the Easter offering envelopes.



